Features
Rated Power: 1W Single-turn Precision Adjustable Reliable Performance Small Size High Precision
Add: No. 29, Hegang Road, Southern District Of Modern Industrial Port, Pidu District, Chengdu, 611730, China Website: www.bochen-potentiometer.com E-mail:  sales@bochen-gs.com Tel:   +86 028 66 7777 37
TOLERANCES: ±0.3 MM EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
DIMENSIONS: MM
Product Dimensions
Conductive Plastic Potentiometer
WI27

105
205
How to Order
1 3
2 WIPER
CCW
CLOCKWISE
CW
Conductive Plastic Potentiometer WI��
WI27 - 1A - 103
1A: 360° Continuous
2A: Mechanical Stops 340° ± 3°
1: 360° Continuous
103: Resistance Code
Model